
CF Rosia Pride 021-257D EPD's

Tag: 38
DOB: Reg. No. 18889701

Sire: PA Safeguard 021
G A R New Design 5050

PA Lorna Marshall 2905-730

Dam: CF Rosia Pride 872-2367
C F Rosia Pride BV 3342

C R A Bextor 872 5205 608

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 4.6
+ 37

+ 30

+ 59

+ 1.6
+ 51

+ 30

+ 101

Sc + 0.52 + 1.09

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 22
+ 0.62
+ 0.23

+ 0.025

+ 50
+ 1.20
+ 0.81
-0.001

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 3.1 I + 44 I + 30I + 80 I + 0.81

EPD's

Lot

38 Tattoo: 257D

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

80

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

64
45

109

101
81

182
84 59 143

$M
42

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 34  + 0.86  + 0.45  + 0.018

CED

I -2
RADG

I + 0.20 I + 16 I + 10.9 -19
CEM

I + 2

$W 5531

CED -1 -3

RADG + 0.25+ 0.14

DOC + 27+ 4
HP + 11.9+ 9.9
CEM -6+ 9

$M

36

30 40

9/8/16

$C
$C221 276171

CF Jilt Lady 292-B12-19E EPD's

Tag: 47
DOB: Reg. No. 18942354

Sire: JMB Traction 292
Sitz Top Game 561X

JMB Emulota 013

Dam: CF Jilt Lady  2007
Callan Jilt Lady  692

S S Objective T510 0T26

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.9
+ 52

+ 31

+ 85

+ 2.2
+ 67

+ 36

+ 120

Sc + 0.85 + 0.85

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 24
+ 0.34
+ 0.31
-0.029

+ 43
+ 0.51
+ 0.84
-0.022

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 3.3 + 62 + 31+ 103 + 0.87

EPD's

Lot

47 Tattoo: 19E

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
728 44.1 1,02680

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

56
37
93

74
51

126
62 37 98

$M
67

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 30  + 0.25  + 0.56  -0.033

CED

+ 1
RADG

+ 0.21 + 5 + 7.1 -20
CEM

+ 3

$W 8364

CED + 10 + 1

RADG + 0.24+ 0.17

DOC + 11+ 4
HP + 7.3+ 8.1
CEM -1+ 10

$M

39

58 36

12/26/16

$C
$C166 199179

CF Jilt Lady 292-B12-88E EPD's

Tag: 48
DOB: Reg. No. 18942349

Sire: JMB Traction 292
Sitz Top Game 561X

JMB Emulota 013

Dam: CF Jilt Lady 199
CF Jilt Lady  2007

G A R New Design 5050

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.3
+ 52

+ 31

+ 90

+ 2.2
+ 67

+ 36

+ 120

Sc + 0.53 + 0.85

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 32
+ 0.53
+ 0.68
-0.015

+ 43
+ 0.51
+ 0.84
-0.022

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 1.9 + 51 + 33+ 86 I + 0.69

EPD's

Lot

48 Tattoo: 88E

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
648 44.7 83878

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

77
50

126

74
51

126
66 49 115

$M
59

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 29  + 0.48  + 0.73  -0.023

CED

+ 4
RADG

I + 0.23 I + 15 I + 7.7 -2
CEM

+ 4

$W 8361

CED + 6 + 1

RADG + 0.24+ 0.22

DOC + 11+ 19
HP + 7.3+ 8.0
CEM -1+ 9

$M

56

61 36

1/29/17

$C
$C205 199224

CF Rosia Pride 0129-282F EPD's

Tag: 64
DOB: Reg. No. 19193485

Sire: PVF Insight 0129
S A V Brilliance 8077

PVF Missie 790

Dam: CF Rosia Pride 872-2367
C F Rosia Pride BV 3342

C R A Bextor 872 5205 608

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 4.6
+ 37

+ 30

+ 59

+ 2.0
+ 61

+ 25

+ 107

Sc + 0.52 + 0.45

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 22
+ 0.62
+ 0.23

+ 0.025

+ 55
-0.11

+ 1.40
-0.019

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 3.0 + 45 + 27+ 77 I + 0.49

EPD's

Lot

64 Tattoo: 282F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
494 43.575

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

64
45

109

110
30

140
82 40 122

$M
42

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 28  + 0.29  + 0.84  + 0.000

CED

I + 1
RADG

I + 0.22 I + 12 I + 8.8 -13
CEM

I + 8

$W 6431

CED -1 + 3

RADG + 0.29+ 0.14

DOC + 19+ 4
HP + 7.7+ 9.9
CEM + 7+ 9

$M

38

30 43

9/7/17

$C
$C196 225171

CF Minnie 0A36-15F EPD's

Tag: 81
DOB: Reg. No. 19274806

Sire: Quaker Hill Rampage 0A36
MCC Daybreak

QHF Blackcap 6E2 of4V16 4355

Dam: CF Minnie 909-B09-244D
CF Minnie  R001-1502

Hy-View Phantom

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.5
+ 64

+ 21

+ 106

+ 2.6
+ 82

+ 19

+ 139

Sc I + 0.72 + 1.05

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 34
+ 0.67
+ 0.16

+ 0.053

+ 66
+ 0.50
+ 1.47
-0.055

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 0.7 + 75 + 21+ 127

EPD's

Lot

81 Tattoo: 15F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
657 97964

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

81
44

125

102
62

164
103 51 155

$M
69

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 53  + 0.45  + 1.03  -0.025

CED

+ 9
RADG

-25
CEM

+ 8

$W 7863

CED + 8 + 8

RADG + 0.29I + 0.22

DOC -1I + 12
HP + 11.5I + 10.5
CEM + 10+ 5

$M

52

56 48

1/6/18

$C
$C253 261218

CF Eisa Lassie 136A-27F EPD's

Tag: 84
DOB: Reg. No. 19390219

Sire: CF Thurman 587-136A
Connealy Thunder

CF Pride 0T26-4529

Dam: CF Eisa Lassie 909-B09-152D
CF Eisa Lassie 1921-170

Hy-View Phantom

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.1
+ 55

+ 21

+ 92

-1.7
+ 49

+ 23

+ 93

Sc I + 1.08 + 0.25

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 38
+ 0.54
+ 0.19

+ 0.031

+ 28
+ 0.82
+ 0.20

+ 0.008

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 1.0 + 53 + 22+ 95

EPD's

Lot

84 Tattoo: 27F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

68

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

88
40

128

74
55

129
83 45 128

$M
48

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 31  + 0.62  + 0.20  + 0.017

CED

+ 6
RADG

-7
CEM

+ 8

$W 5249

CED + 3 + 12

RADG + 0.22I + 0.22

DOC + 17I + 12
HP + 9.8I + 11.9
CEM + 12+ 3

$M

57

56 56

2/22/18

$C
$C223 223222

CF Rosy Pride 4136-326F EPD's

Tag: 94
DOB: Reg. No. 19305648

Sire: Werner Flat Top 4136
Connealy Black Granite

Werner Lady 0304

Dam: CF Rosy Pride 053-66C
CF Rosy Pride 5205-4428

Granger Great Falls 053

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.9
+ 61

+ 36

+ 101

-2.1
+ 53

+ 35

+ 114

Sc I + 1.02 + 0.58

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 33
+ 0.43
+ 0.29

+ 0.026

+ 18
+ 0.62
+ 0.42
-0.005

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 0.8 + 60 + 35+ 112

EPD's

Lot

94 Tattoo: 326F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

95674

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

69
37

106

67
50

117
72 37 108

$M
67

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 26  + 0.42  + 0.28  + 0.015

CED

+ 8
RADG

-20
CEM

+ 12

$W 6575

CED + 5 + 17

RADG + 0.32I + 0.22

DOC + 20I + 11
HP + 7.0I + 13.0
CEM + 15+ 12

$M

59

64 49

12/29/17

$C
$C199 201201

CF Jilt Lady  0A36-329F EPD's

Tag: 99
DOB: Reg. No. 19274813

Sire: Quaker Hill Rampage 0A36
MCC Daybreak

QHF Blackcap 6E2 of4V16 4355

Dam: CF Jilt Lady  K360-19C
CF Jilt Lady  2007

Plattemere Weigh Up K360

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.9
+ 65

+ 27

+ 116

+ 2.6
+ 82

+ 19

+ 139

Sc + 0.68 + 1.05

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 42
+ 0.36
+ 0.53
-0.042

+ 66
+ 0.50
+ 1.47
-0.055

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 2.6 + 79 + 23+ 139 + 0.73

EPD's

Lot

99 Tattoo: 329F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
687 1,018

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

83
42

125

102
62

164
97 48 144

$M
75

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 54  + 0.29  + 1.03  -0.069

CED

+ 9
RADG

+ 0.30 + 6 + 8.4 -29
CEM

+ 9

$W 7869

CED + 9 + 8

RADG + 0.29+ 0.26

DOC -1+ 11
HP + 11.5+ 8.2
CEM + 10+ 10

$M

48

53 48

1/20/18

$C
$C235 261215

1



CF Eisa 0A36-331F EPD's

Tag: 105
DOB: Reg. No. 19274812

Sire: Quaker Hill Rampage 0A36
MCC Daybreak

QHF Blackcap 6E2 of4V16 4355

Dam: CF Eisa 1385-118C
CF Eisa D09N-2099

Connealy Comrade 1385

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-1.6
+ 39

+ 24

+ 86

+ 2.6
+ 82

+ 19

+ 139

Sc + 1.05

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 7
+ 0.55
+ 0.35

+ 0.023

+ 66
+ 0.50
+ 1.47
-0.055

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.3 + 60 + 23+ 112

EPD's

Lot

105 Tattoo: 331F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

80565

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

75
43

118

102
62

164
94 52 146

$M
56

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 30  + 0.54  + 0.83  -0.017

CED

+ 13
RADG

-20
CEM

+ 11

$W 7836

CED + 16 + 8

RADG + 0.29

DOC -1I + 24
HP + 11.5
CEM + 10+ 11

$M

63

49 48

12/27/17

$C
$C252 261202

C F Rosia Pride 136A-335F EPD's

Tag: 110
DOB: Reg. No. 19257982

Sire: CF Thurman 587-136A
Connealy Thunder

CF Pride 0T26-4529

Dam: C F Rosia Pride K360-49C
C F Rosia Pride 1517

Plattemere Weigh Up K360

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.5
+ 52

+ 29

+ 91

-1.7
+ 49

+ 23

+ 93

Sc I + 0.66 + 0.25

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 40
+ 0.66
+ 0.56
-0.024

+ 28
+ 0.82
+ 0.20

+ 0.008

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.2 + 48 + 24+ 86

EPD's

Lot

110 Tattoo: 335F

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
659 87567

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

85
55

140

74
55

129
70 60 130

$M
48

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 30  + 0.92  + 0.25  + 0.008

CED

+ 10
RADG

-2
CEM

+ 10

$W 5257

CED + 7 + 12

RADG + 0.22I + 0.23

DOC + 17I + 13
HP + 9.8I + 10.0
CEM + 12+ 8

$M

59

61 56

2/20/18

$C
$C228 223243

2


